

Attachment A
Summary of Professional
Services Agreement

PD060228
REF120051

This page intentionally left blank.

ATTACHMENT A – SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT

PSA/Amendment	Board of Supervisors/ Contracts Purchasing Officer Approval	PSA/Amendment Budget Increase/Extension of Term	PSA Total
PSA	04/23/13 / 05/01/13	\$353,100/ Term: April 23, 2013 to April 23, 2014	\$353,100
Amendment No. 1	04/10/14	\$0.00/April 23, 2015	\$353,100
Amendment No. 2	Pending	\$193,571	\$546,671

This page intentionally left blank.